
Gold Coast Gunslingers 

 Oct. 21st Mid Month Match 

 Match Final Overall Results Mid-Month Match 
Match  ALIAS  Category Final  Stage 1     Stage 2    Stage 3   Stage 4   Stage 5   Final  

Final Time       Time     Time        Time   Time   Time 

 1  Jeremiah Longknife ES 1 23.83 27.85 22.62 23.48 22.23 120.01 

 2  Polecat Joe CB 1 27.51 34.23 34.47 26.24 31.39 153.84 

 3  Thunderbolt Hayes S 1 22.61 43.76 39.09 33.10 30.27 168.83 

 4  Velvet Sheath LS 1 36.17 28.71 39.02 35.48 35.84 175.22 

 5  Buffalo Jake 49 1 30.77 40.95 33.38 42.13 55.76 202.99 

 6  Angus McNasty 49 2 41.99 61.78 38.08 46.26 25.39 213.50 

 7  The Outlaw Travis James WRA 1 33.87 56.88 36.30 43.00 59.28 229.33 

 8  Two Degree Pete ES 2 57.72 45.16 50.95 44.73 38.48 237.04 

 9  Nate Love S 2 112.01 90.24 136.86 85.77 67.04 491.92 

 

Top Cowboy Shooters Mid-Month Match 
 
 Category Match Final Total Time  
 1 Jeremiah Longknife ES        1 120.01  
 2 Polecat Joe CB        2 153.84  
 3 Thunderbolt Hayes S        3 168.83  
 4 Buffalo Jake 49        5 202.99  
 5 Angus McNasty 49        6 213.50  
 

 Top Cowgirl Shooters Mid-Month Match 
 

  Category Match Final Total Time  
 1 Velvet Sheath LS          4 175.22  
 

                               Clean and Smooth Mid-Month Match 
 

 Jeremiah Longknife 

 Total clean shooters: 1 
 

 Final Results by Category Mid-Month Match 
Category         Stage 1    Stage 2   Stage 3    Stage 4    Stage 5  Totals  
Standing ALIAS                        Match Final       Time       Time     Time    Time      Time Time  
 Category: Cattle Baron 
 1 Polecat Joe 2 27.51 34.23 34.47 26.24 31.39 153.84 

 Category: Elder Statesman 
 1 Jeremiah Longknife 1 23.83 27.85 22.62 23.48 22.23 120.01 
 2 Two Degree Pete 8 57.72 45.16 50.95 44.73 38.48 237.04 

 Category: Ladies Senior 
 1 Velvet Sheath 4 36.17 28.71 39.02 35.48 35.84 175.22 

 Category: Senior 
 1 Thunderbolt Hayes 3 22.61 43.76 39.09 33.10 30.27 168.83 
 2 Nate Love 9 112.01 90.24 136.86 85.77 67.04 491.92 

 Category: 49'r 
 1 Buffalo Jake 5 30.77 40.95 33.38 42.13 55.76 202.99 
 2 Angus McNasty 6 41.99 61.78 38.08 46.26 25.39 213.50 

 Category: Wrangler 
 1 The Outlaw Travis James 7 33.87 56.88 36.30 43.00 59.28 229.33 



  Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Mid-Month Match 
 Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 
 Final Alias Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Final  
 Elder Statesman 1 23.83 27.85 22.62 23.48 22.23 120.01 
 1 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Jeremiah Longknife Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 23.83 27.85 22.62 23.48 22.23 120.01 
 Cattle Baron 1 22.51 29.23 24.47 26.24 26.39 128.84 
 2 Misses: 1  5 1  5 2  10 0  0 1  5 25 
Polecat Joe Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 27.51 34.23 34.47 26.24 31.39 153.84 
 Senior 1 22.61 28.76 29.09 23.10 25.27 128.83 
 3 Misses: 0  0 3  15 2  10 0  0 1  5 30 
Thunderbolt Hayes Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 22.61 43.76 39.09 33.10 30.27 168.83 
 Ladies Senior 1 21.17 28.71 29.02 30.48 25.84 135.22 
 4 Misses: 3  15 0  0 2  10 1  5 2  10 40 
Velvet Sheath Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 36.17 28.71 39.02 35.48 35.84 175.22 
 49'r 1 30.77 40.95 33.38 37.13 30.76 172.99 
 5 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 3  15 20 
Buffalo Jake Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 30.77 40.95 33.38 42.13 55.76 202.99 
 49'r 2 11.99 16.78 18.08 11.26 15.39 73.50 
 6 Misses: 6  30 7  35 4  20 7  35 0  0 120 
Angus McNasty Penalties: 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 1  10 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 41.99 61.78 38.08 46.26 25.39 213.50 
 Wrangler 1 33.87 51.88 31.30 38.00 34.28 189.33 
 7 Misses: 0  0 1  5 1  5 1  5 3  15 30 
The Outlaw Travis James Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 33.87 56.88 36.30 43.00 59.28 229.33 
 Elder Statesman 2 47.72 45.16 40.95 39.73 38.48 212.04 
 8 Misses: 0  0 0  0 2  10 1  5 0  0 15 
Two Degree Pete Penalties: 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 57.72 45.16 50.95 44.73 38.48 237.04  
 Senior 2 77.01 85.24 76.86 75.77 67.04 381.92 
 9 Misses: 7  35 1  5 10  50 2  10 0  0 100 
Nate Love Penalties: 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 112.01 90.24 136.86 85.77 67.04 491.92 
 

 Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

 Misses: 17 13 23 13 10 
 Penalties: 1 1 1 1 3 
 M Safety: 0 0 0 0        0 
 Average Stage Time: 53.77 61.32 55.07 55.02 53.24 
 

 

 

 



Oct. 21st Mid Month Match 

 Match Final Overall Results Wild Bunch 
Match  ALIAS  Category Final  Stage 1     Stage 2     Stage 3      Stage 4   Stage 5   Final  

Final Time      Time    Time      Time   Time   Time 

 1  Texas Jack McCoy WBMM 1 46.86 29.65 29.36 28.80 41.04 175.71 

 2  Miss Conduct WBLT 1 41.47 52.98 44.25 51.03 53.31 243.04 

 3  Ace Hanlon WBMM 2 40.83 60.63 52.89 52.11 59.14 265.60 

 4  Big Bore John WUCB 1 62.08 36.82 72.50 63.70 57.33 292.43 

 5  Bobby Concho WUCB 2 43.21 67.35 62.04 74.05 63.79 310.44 

 6  Hoosegow Hank WBMT 1 64.14 80.00 76.75 76.63 108.41 405.93 

 7  Cuthbert J. Twillie WBMM 3 77.38 180.00 98.82 76.06 75.67 507.93 
 

 

Top Cowboy Shooters Mid-Month Match 
 
 Category Match Final    Total Time  
 1 Texas Jack McCoy WBMM        1 175.71  
 2 Ace Hanlon WBMM        3 265.60  
 3 Big Bore John WUCB        4 292.43  
 4 Bobby Concho WUCB        5 310.44  
 5 Hoosegow Hank WBMT        6 405.93  
 

 

 Top Cowgirl Shooters Wild Bunch 
 

  Category Match Final Total Time 
 1 Miss Conduct WBLT         2 243.04 

 

 

                               Clean and Smooth Mid-Month Match 
 

Unfortunately there weren’t any 

 

 Final Results by Category Wild Bunch 
Category         Stage 1     Stage 2   Stage 3    Stage 4    Stage 5   Totals  
Standing ALIAS                        Match Final       Time        Time     Time     Time     Time  Time  
               

 Category: Wild Bunch Ladies Traditional 
 1 Miss Conduct 2 41.47 52.98 44.25 51.03 53.31 243.04 

 Category: Wild Bunch Urban Cowboy 
 1 Big Bore John 4 62.08 36.82 72.50 63.70 57.33 292.43 
 2 Bobby Concho 5 43.21 67.35 62.04 74.05 63.79 310.44 

 Category: Wild Bunch Men’s Traditional 
 1 Hoosegow Hank 6 64.14 80.00 76.75 76.63 108.41 405.93 

 Category: Wild Bunch Men’s Modern 
 1 Texas Jack McCoy 1 46.86 29.65 29.36 28.80 41.04 175.71 
 2 Ace Hanlon 3 40.83 60.63 52.89 52.11 59.14 265.60 
 3 Cuthbert J. Twillie 7 77.38 180.00 98.82 76.06 75.67 507.93 

 

  



Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Wild Bunch 
 Match   Stage 1    Stage 2    Stage 3   Stage 4    Stage 5 
 Final Alias Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Final  
 Wild Bunch Men’s Modern 1 41.86 29.65 29.36 28.80 41.04 170.71 
 1 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Texas Jack McCoy Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 46.86 29.65 29.36 28.80 41.04 175.71 
 Wild Bunch Ladies Traditional 1 41.47 52.98 39.25 51.03 48.31 233.04 
 2 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 1  5 10 
Miss Conduct Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 41.47 52.98 44.25 51.03 53.31 243.04 
 Wild Bunch Men’s Modern 2 35.83 40.63 42.89 52.11 44.14 215.60 
 3 Misses: 1  5 4  20 2  10 0  0 3  15 50 
Ace Hanlon Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 40.83 60.63 52.89 52.11 59.14 265.60 
 Wild Bunch Urban Cowboy 1 47.08 31.82 52.50 53.70 47.33 232.43 
 4 Misses: 3  15 1  5 2  10 0  0 0  0 30 
Big Bore John Penalties: 0  0 0  0 1  10 1  10 1  10 30 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 62.08 36.82 72.50 63.70 57.33 292.43 
 Wild Bunch Urban Cowboy 2 43.21 52.35 57.04 64.05 53.79 270.44 
 5 Misses: 0  0 3  15 1  5 0  0 2  10 30 
Bobby Concho Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 43.21 67.35 62.04 74.05 63.79 310.44 
 Wild Bunch Men’s Traditional 1 59.14 60.00 66.75 61.63 83.41 330.93 
 6 Misses: 1  5 4  20 0  0 1  5 3  15 45 
Hoosegow Hank Penalties: 0  0 0  0 1  10 1  10 1  10 30 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 64.14 80.00 76.75 76.63 108.41 405.93 
 Wild Bunch Men’s Modern 3 62.38 180.00 93.82 61.06 50.67 447.93 
 7 Misses: 3  15 0  0 1  5 3  15 3  15 50 
Cuthbert J. Twillie Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 77.38 180.00 98.82 76.06 75.67 507.93   
 

 

 Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

 Misses: 9 12 7 4 12 
 Penalties: 0 0 2 3 3 
 M Safety: 0 0 0 0        0 
 Average Stage Time: 47.28 63.92 54.52 53.20 52.67 
 

 

 


